
PACHET LICEUL TEHNOLOGIC AGRICOL „ALEXIU BERINDE” SEINI

I.D.: 57077044

Data publicarii	18.05.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.144,82 RON - 1.144,82 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere:	PROSOAPE PLIATE Z GRI 200BUCX3.70=740 mopuri 10x5.40=54 clinil 10l 2x 115.41=230.82 lavete universal 20x6=120
------------	---
